JACKS & PLUGS
82
MT334B, WMT334B,YMT334BN
Jack Series Dimension Drawings
MT 1/4" Jack Series
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information
JACKS & PLUGS
83

JACKS & PLUGS
86
Ordering Information
Typical
Part No. Conductors Terminals Mating Jack Handle Notes
Tini-Plug (.141")
740 2 Screw 41 Black
750 2 Solder 41 Black
755 2 Solder 41 Red
780 2 Solder 41 Shielded
Micro-Plugs (.097")
850 2 Solder TR2A Black
855 2 Solder TR2A Red
851 2 Solder TR2A Black Locking version
880 2 Solder TR2A Shielded
881 2 Solder TR2A Shielded Locking version
3.5mm Stereo Plugs
35HDNN 3 Solder Shielded
35HDBAU 3 Solder Black Shielded Gold-plated finger
35HDNAU 3 Solder Shielded Gold-plated finger
3.5mm Right Angle Stereo Plugs
35HDRANN 3 Solder Shielded
35HDRABAU 3 Solder Black Shielded Gold-plated finger
35HDRAAU 3 Solder Shielded Gold-plated finger
Phono Plugs
3502 2 Solder 3501FP Shielded Hollow Pin
3502A 2 Solder 3501FP Shielded Large cable clamp, solid pin
3502AAU 2 Solder 3501FP Shielded Gold-plated finger